
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 12/12/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: Team - Xcel Gold - School Year

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1
Dressen,
Emma

Dressen,
Stefanie

Dressen, Ben
9530 Division St
E

-- Hanover MN 55341 763-286-8017 --
bdressn@gmail.com
dressen11@gmail.com

2
Festler,
Savannah

Festler,
Meredith

Festler, Steve
2650 Bantle Farm
Rd

-- Medina MN 55340 612-850-5819 --
sfestler01@yahoo.com
meredithfestler@gmail.com

3
Geistfeld,
Kendall

Geistfeld,
Jana

--
219 Krause Ave
W

-- Delano MN 55328 952-4601-0802 612-598-9884
rgeistfeld@gmail.com
janageistfeld@gmail.com

4
Johnson,
Joelle

Johnson,
Crystal

--
5625 Grandview
Blvd.

-- Mound MN 55364 9529929438 -- linski25@gmail.com

5
Juusola,
Penny

Juusola, Beth Juusola, Brent 340 Leaf Street -- Long Lake MN 55356 612-790-0136 --
harasimowiczb@yahoo.com
juusman22@yahoo.com

6
Kochar,
Kaleigh

Kochar,
Nicole

Kochar, Keith 812 Deerfield Rd -- Watertown MN 55388 612-462-4406 952-412-3528
nicolekochar79@yahoo.com
kmk7678@yahoo.com

7
Kovar,
Angelina

Kovar, Erica Kovar, Elijah 4555 Townline Rd -- Independence MN 55357 612-386-2640 --
ericakovar23@gmail.com
elijahkovar@gmail.com

8
Krysan,
Reagan

Krysan,
Belinda

Krysan, Craig
813 Clover
Springs Court

-- Delano MN 55328 651-246-4679 --
ckrysan@live.com
belinda627@hotmail.com

9
Meyer,
Ashley

Meyer, Amy Meyer, Matt
4190 Maple Hurst
Dr N

-- Rockford MN 55373 763-442-3317 -- meyerfamilymn@gmail.com

10 Mullins, Lucia Mullins, Anna Mullins, Matt 4735 Spruce Way -- Maple Plain MN 55359 612-805-5001 --
mullins916@gmail.com
mattlmullins@hotmail.com

11
Palmer,
Shiloh

Palmer, Dani
Palmer,
Cameron

105 Mills Woods
Trail

-- Buffalo MN 55313 801-859-6000 --
danipalmer23@gmail.com
cambopalmer@gmail.com

12
Rice,
Addison

Rice, Beth Rice, Jason 6380 Acorn Rd -- Mound MN 55364 952-237-7251 --
ababethrice@gmail.com
rice701@gmail.com

13
Sandbulte,
Alayna

Sandbulte,
Becky

Sandbulte,
Craig

1153 Jubert Trail -- Medina MN 55340 763-226-4044 612-271-3822 sandbultes@gmail.com

14 Stavlo, Lyla Stavlo, Brandi
Stavlo,
Jeremiah (JD)

848 Goldenrod
Court

-- Delano MN 55328 651-235-4028 --
stavs88@gmail.com
brandi.stavlo@gmail.com

15
Wheeler,
Lauren

Wheeler,
Megan

Wheeler, Matt
2300 Fieldstone
Place

-- Independence MN 55359 612-310-9782 218-428-8015
matt_wheeler@live.com
megan.mcwhirter@gmail.com
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